PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIFPTION

74,90 FT.
07-32-101-006 Ly

ADDRESS
OF ]
PROPERTY

472 HOME CITY PLACE ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

10-20-566
10-13-67
10-31-67

4-23-75

4-23-75

7-28-76

R
7-10-92
San

7-19-96
8-1-96

WILLIAMS PAUL & EVEA V

BOYSEL, FRANK
BOYSEL, SIMON 1/5 INT ET AL 1/S INT EA
SPERO3, GREGORY C & ROSELLE H
SPEROS GREGORY G & ROSELLE H
SPEROS GREGORY G .
CAPPELLI MATTEO D ET AL 1/4 INT EA
CAPPELLI DOMENICK M & LOUIS & NICHOLAS &-DOMENICK TRUSTEE
CAPPELLI DOMENICK M & NICHOLAS & DOMENICK TRUSTEE & FRANCES TRUSTEE 11 TRS NO C.F.
Wmm&mm&mm&mm (10) NO C.F.

CAPPELLE DOMENICK &FRANCES CAPPELLI TRUSTEE & DOMENICK M CAPPELLI EXEC S.P. 115,000

CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY STORE INC S.P. 500,000
(DIVISION OF 7.6 FT parcel 07-32-101-016 on 4-4-97)

COR 595/394

QCD NO C.F.

C.F. 14.50
NO C.F. 11 TRS




